BCA LIST OF FEES

Buyer Fees
Per Vehicle

Sales Format:

MiniPreis, Bronze Selection, Silver Selection, Gold Selection, VW Brand-Auction, Mercedes-Benz, Damage and salvage cars,

Alphabet Used Cars, Honda Bank, Bank Vehicles, Emil Frey & Young Used Cars

Gross-Vehicle Price up to 1.499 €
Gross-Vehicle Price up to 1.500 €
Gross-Vehicle Price up to 90.900 €

Sales Format:
CarNext Premium, CarNext Damaged, CarNext Total Loss

Hammer Price

Sales Format:
Transporter & Transporter (,Junge Sterne" Transporter Partner )

Hammer Price up to 1.999 €

Hammer Price from 2.000 €

Sales Format:
Transporter (Fleet Used Car Center)

Hammer Price

Sales Format:
Authortity Auction

Gross-Vehicle Price

Sales Format:
Ford Auction

Gross-Vehicle Price

All fees stated are net prices plus statutory VAT.
Deviating fees can be found in the respective Online Auction Catalogue

3.3% (min. 275 €)
3.3 % (min. 400 €)
3.000 €

450 €

149 €
4.5 % (min. 299 €)

2.5 % (min. 200 €)

15 %

2%



Sales Format:
Renault

Gross-Vehicle Price

Sales Format:
Nissan

Net-Vehicle Sales Price

Sales Format:
BCA Euroshop

Vehicle Price

Sales Format:
Tesla-Auction

Vehicle Price

Sales Format:
EU BEV - Electric vehicles

Gross-Vehicle Price

Sales Format:
Mercedes-Benz Financial Services Austria

Hammer Price (Buyers from Austria)

Gross-Hammer Price ( Buyers not from Austria )

Sales Format:
Mercedes-Benz Austria Open Net Auction

Gross-Hammer Price

Sales Format:
Mercedes-Benz Austria Gross-Hammer Price

Gross-Hammer Price

Verkaufsformat:
Helvetia Mix Swiss

Gross-Vehicle Price

All fees stated are net prices plus statutory VAT.
Deviating fees can be found in the respective Online Auction Catalogue

BCA

2.95% (mind. 249 €)

2.62 %

3% (min. 450 €)

450 €

450 €

300 €
2.5 % (min. 300 €)

2.5 % (min. 300 €)

1% (min. 150 €)

1.6 % (min. 200 CHF)



Parking Fees*
per BCA Working Day & Vehicle

For buyers from Germany

1.-7. BCA Working Day
from 8. BCA Working Day

For Buyers from outside Germany

1.-15. BCA Working Day
from 16. BCA Working Day

CarNext Premium

1.-4. calendar day

from 5. calendar day

CarNext Damaged & CarNext Total Loss*

1.- 4. calendar day

from 5. calendar day

free

18 € per BCA Working Day/per Vehicle

free

18 € per BCA Working Day/per Vehicle

free

5 € per Calendar Day/per Vehicle

free

individually per location

SERVICE FEES

Per vehicle
Aviloo Battery Report fee 40 €
Export Fee 125 €
Export Fee — only in Sales Format Ford Auction & Ford Auction ( Transporter Special) 45 €
Export Fee — only in Sales Format Helvetia Mix 99 CHF
Pick Up Fee (Customers from Germany) 15 €
Pick Up Fee (Customers from other countries) 40 €
Handling of Documents — only in Sales Format Helvetia Mix 9.90 CHF
Unblocking of the BCA Customer Account 600 €
Provision Fee for picture data set 29 €
Logistic Flat Rate — only for Viano and V-class in Sales Format Transporter 90
(Fleet Used Car Center)

TRANSPORT FEES

Per vehicle
Transport On Request

* Stand fees must be paid on site at the time of collection. Fees for the period from the 5th calendar day after the date of purchase will not be refunded

**Stand fees will be charged from the day of the vehicle purchase/auction

All fees stated are net prices plus statutory VAT.
Deviating fees can be found in the respective Online Auction Catalogue



